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International Relations Office Gratiekapelstraat 10 , BE-2000 Antwerpen – BELGIUM 
Student Mobility 

 
Incoming students: incomingstudents@uantwerpen.be  
T + 32 3 265 4961  
Outgoing students: outgoingstudents@uantwerpen.be  
T + 32 3 265 4632   

Website www.uantwerpen.be/internationalexchange 

  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

OVERVIEW CAMPUSES AT THE UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERPEN 
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STADSCAMPUS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY OF APPLIED ECONOMICS   STADSCAMPUS (CITY CAMPUS CST) -  PRINSSTRAAT 13, 2000 ANTWERPEN 
 

Academic coordinator: Ms Liliane Van Hoof – Building C, room C 411 –  +32 3 265 50 28, liliane.vanhoof@uantwerpen.be 

Incoming students contact person: Ms Gerda Boeckx – Building A, room A0.02 – +32 3 265 47 98, gerda.boeckx.1@uantwerpen.be  

 

Study programme for exchange students:  
https://www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-applied-economics/studying-and-education/exchange-students/ 

 

 

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES STADSCAMPUS (CITY CAMPUS CST) -  SINT-JACOBSTRAAT 2, 2000 ANTWERPEN 
 

International coordinator: Mr Piet De Vroede – Building M, room M2.33, +32 3 265 52 83, piet.devroede@uantwerpen.be 

Incoming students contact person: Ms Betty De Vylder – Building M, room M2.31, + 32 3 265 55 23, 

 betty.devylder@uantwerpen.be 

 

Academic coordinators by department: 
 

Communication Sciences  Mr Sam Roggen – Building S, room S.M.474,  sam.roggen@uantwerpen.be  

Training and Educational Sciences Mr Jan Vanhoof – Building V, room Ve35.2.03, jan.vanhoof@uantwerpen.be 

Political Sciences Mr Brecht Volders – Building S, room S.M.274,  brecht.volders@uantwerpen.be  

Sociology Ms Linde Buysse – building S, room S.M.171, linde.buysse@uantwerpen.be  

 

 

FACULTY OF LAW   STADSCAMPUS (CITY CAMPUS CST) - VENUSSTRAAT 23, 2000 ANTWERPEN 
 

International coordinator: Ms Mieke Briels – Building V, room V.0.24, +32 3 265 58 57,  mieke.briels@uantwerpen.be   
Incoming students contact person: Ms Terry Amssoms – Building V, room Ve0.23, +32 3 265 58 75 
 terry.amssoms@uantwerpen.be 
 

Study programme for exchange students:  

https://www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-law/international/international-students/  
 

 

FACULTY OF DESIGN SIENCES CAMPUS MUTSAARD (CST) - MUTSAARDSTRAAT 31, 2000 ANTWERPEN 
 

International coordinator: Ms Nele Simons –  room  M.K.1.14, +32 3 231 71 30, nele.simons@uantwerpen.be 

Incoming students contact person: Ms Elke De Smet  –  room M.H.1.8, + 32 3 205 61 91 elke.desmet@uantwerpen.be 

 

Academic coordinators by department: 
 

Architecture & Interior Architecture  Mr Jo Meers,  joseph.meers@uantwerpen.be    

Conservation of Monuments and Sites Ms Marieke Jaenen, marieke.jaenen@uantwerpen.be 

Urban Design and Spatial Planning Mr Maarten Van Acker, maarten.vanacker@uantwerpen.be  

Product Development 

EPS Programme 

Ms Linda Scheelen, linda.scheelen@uantwerpen.be   

Ms Sarah Rohaert, sarah.rohaert@uantwepren.be 

Conservation and Restoration Ms Carolina Van der Star, carolina.vanderstar@uantwerpen.be  
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INSTITUTE OF DEVELOPMENT POLICY AND MANAGEMENT  
 

 STADSCAMPUS (CITY CAMPUS CST) - LANGE SINT-ANNASTRAAT 7, 2000 ANTWERPEN 
 

International coordinator: Ms Greet Annaert, +32 3 265 59 42,  greet.annaert@uantwerpen.be 
 

Development studies: Mr Germán Calfat, +32 3 265 59 38, german.calfat@uantwerpen.be  
 
 

FACULTY OF ARTS – HISTORY, PHILOSOPHY , LINGUISTICS & LITERATURE 
 

 STADSCAMPUS (CITY CAMPUS CST) - RODESTRAAT 14 , 2000 ANTWERPEN 
 

Incoming students contact person: Ms Carine Coolsaet – building R, room R.121, +32 3 265 42 37  
 carine.coolsaet@uantwerpen.be 
 

Academic coordinators by department: 
 

History  Mr Maarten Van Ginderachter – building D, room D.3.16,  

maarten.vanginderachter@uantwerpen.be 
 

Philosophy Mr Hendrik Opdebeeck – building D, room D.4.27, hendrik.opdebeeck@uantwerpen.be 
 

Linguistics & Literature 

Dutch 

English 

French 

German 

Italian 

Spanish 

Theatre, Film & 
Literature Studies 

Mr Patrick Dendale – Building R, room R.2.11, Patrick.dendale@uantwerpen.be  

Ms Dominiek Sandra – Building D, room D.1.09, dominiek.sandra@uantwerpen.be   

Mr Frank Brisard – Building D, room D.1.33, frank.brisard@uantwerpen.be  

Mr Patrick Dendale – Building R, room R.2.11, Patrick.dendale@uantwerpen.be  

Ms Tanja Mortelmans – Building D, room D.1.28, tanja.mortelmans@uantwerpen.be    

Mr Dieter Vermandere –Building R, room R.208, dieter.vermandere@uantwerpen.be   

Ms Rita De Maeseneer – Building D, room D.113, rita.demaeseneer@uantwerpen.be   
 

Mr Luc Van Den Dries – Building D, room S.D.209,  luc.vandendries@uantwerpen.be   
 

 

FACULTY OF ARTS – APPLIED LANGUAGE STUDIES 
 

 CAMPUS ZUID (CAMPUS SOUTH) - SCHILDERSSTRAAT 41, 2000 ANTWERPEN 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Incoming students contact person: Ms Carine Coolsaet – building R, room R.121, +32 3 265 42 37 

 carine.coolsaet@uantwerpen.be 
 

Academic coordinators by department: 
 

Applied Language Studies 
 

  

 

Chinese 

English 

French 

German 

Italian 

Portuguese 

Spanish 

Mr Wim Haagdorens – room Z.111-112, wim.haagdorens@uantwerpen.be  

Ms Ingrid Van De Wijer – room Z.111-112, ingrid.vandewijer@uantwerpen.be 

Ms Isabelle Robert –  room Z.111-112, isabelle.robert@uantwerpen.be 

Ms Leona Van Vaerenbergh –  room Z.231, leona.vanvaerenbergh@uantwerpen.be 

Mr Rosario Gennaro – room Z.111-112, rosario.gennaro@uantwerpen.be 

Mr Gert Vercauteren –  room Z.111-112, gert.vercauteren@uantwerpen.be 

Ms Christiane Stallaert –  room Z.131, christiane.stallaert@uantwerpen.be  
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FACULTY OF APPLIED ENGINEERING   
 CAMPUS GROENENBORGER (CBG) - GROENENBORGERLAAN 171, 2020 ANTWERPEN 
 

International coordinator & incoming students contact person: Ms Sofie Krol, +32 3 613 17 27, sofie.krol@uantwerpen.be  
 

FACULTY OF SCIENCES  CAMPUS GROENENBORGER (CBG) - GROENENBORGERLAAN 171, 2020 ANTWERPEN 
 

International coordinator & incoming students contact person: Ms Sarah Verberckmoes – Building T, room T.111, +32 3 265 32 20 

 sarah.verberckmoes@uantwerpen.be  
 

Academic coordinators by department: 

Bio-engineering   Mr  Roeland Samson, roeland.samson@uantwerpen.be  

Biology Mr Ivan Nijs, ivan.nijs@uantwerpen.be  

Chemistry Mr Christian Johannessen, christian.johannessen@uantwerpen.be  

Mathematics 

Computer Sciences 

Mr  Karim Johannes Becher, karimjohannes.becher@uantwerpen.be  

Mr Hans Vangheluwe, hans.vangheluwe@uantwerpen.be  

Physics 

Environmental Sciences 

Mr Milorad Milosevic, milorad.milosevic@uantwerpen.be     

Ms Sarah Verberckmoes, sarah.verberckmoes@uantwerpen.be  

 

FACULTY OF PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOMEDICAL AND VETERINARY SCIENCES  
 

 CAMPUS DRIE EIKEN (CDE) - UNIVERSITEITSPLEIN 1, 2610 ANTWERPEN  
 

International coordinator: Ms Miep Demuynck, +32 3 265 27 63, miep.demuynck@uantwerpen.be 
incoming students contact person: Ms Ann Meulemans, bldg S, room S1.21, +32 3 265 23 30, ann.meulemans@uantwerpen.be 
 

Academic coordinators by department: 

Pharmaceutical Sciences Mr Paul Cos, paul.cos@uantwerpen.be  

Biomedical Sciences Mr Peter Delputte, peter.delputte@uantwerpen.be  

Biochemistry Ms Sylvia Dewilde, sylvia.dewilde@uantwerpen.be   

Veterinary Medicine Mr  Steven Van Cruchten,  steven.vancruchten@uantwerpen.be  
 

FACULTY OF MEDICINE AND HEALTH SCIENCES 
 CAMPUS DRIE EIKEN (CDE) - UNIVERSITEITSPLEIN 1 - BUILDING S, 2610 ANTWERPEN 
 

Medicine 
Academic coordinator: Mr Jean-Pierre Van geertruyden, +32 3 265 18 00,  jean-pierre.vangeertruyden@uantwerpen.be  

incoming students contact person: Ms Tina De Roeck –  Building S, room S0.32,  +32 3 265 26 37, tina.deroeck@uantwerpen.be  
 

Rehabilitation Sciences & Physiotherapy 
Academic coordinator: Ms Ulrike Van Daele, +32 3 265 28 59, ulrike.vandaele@uantwerpen.be      

incoming students contact person: Ms Chris Van Noten –  Building S, room S.022, +32 3 265 27 82, chris.vannoten@uantwerpen.be  
 

 

CAMPUS DRIE EIKEN 
 

 

 

 

 

CAMPUS GROENENBORGER 
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